HERMES-E Series
High Performance 1.8” micro SATA II MLC SSD
Compatibility SATA 1.0a and SATA 2.6
Flash technology MLC-NAND type flash based
Form-factor 1.8” micro SATA SSD
Micro SATA II 7-pin (data)
+ 9-pin (power)
Power consumption

64GB S SF064G-JEC MP8 M WP8 CMM/CSF064G-JE
064G : 64GB
Part number decoder
Capacity from 16GB up to 256GB
Operating temp.
Non-operating temp.
STD. 0˚C~70˚C/W.T. -40˚C~+85˚C
STD. -20˚C~+80˚C/ -50W.T. ˚C~+95˚C
Operating temperature supports Standard grade 0˚C ~ 70˚C and Wide temp. Grade -40˚C ~ +85˚C
128GB
256GB
S SF128G-JEC MP8 M
S SF256G-JEC MP8 M
WP8 CMM/CSF128G-JE
WP8 CMM/CSF256G-JE
128G :
256G :
128GB
256GB
2-23 HERMES-E Series SSD 2-24HERMES-E Series SSD
Advanced Performance & Rugged Orientation
+3.3V or +5 V ±5 Power input voltage.%
3.3V/590 mA (Max.) 5V/440 mA (Max.)
3.3V/670 mA (Max.) 5V/530 mA (Max.)
3.3V/260 mA (Max.) 5V/220 mA (Max.)